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1 1019910 WALCH Joseph Alsace 07 3T N5 Violet 64,625 800 0

2 1001254 ENGEL Pascal Alsace 05 1C S4 Violet 61,111 800 0

3 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond Alsace 04 1K E3 Bleu 59,167 800 0

4 2009528 MARTIN Nadège Alsace 04 4P O2 Bleu 58,194 800 0

5 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique Alsace 04 2P N1 Bleu 62,500 600 0

6 1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe Alsace 04 1T S3 Bleu 57,014 600 0

7 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05 1P E5 Violet 56,667 600 0

8 1001543 GUILLET Eric Alsace 07 2P O1 Violet 55,833 600 0

9 1003060 GOTTARDI Vincent Alsace 04 3P E5 Bleu 55,417 450 0

10 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari Alsace 05 2P N2 Violet 54,792 450 0

11 1016998 GARTNER Didier Alsace 04 2K S5 Violet 54,292 450 0

12 1001676 SYDA Gilles Alsace 04 1P O5 Bleu 52,222 450 0

13 1001201 JACOB Edouard Alsace 04 2T E1 Violet 55,069 338 0

14 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier Alsace 05 1N S1 Bleu 53,889 338 0

15 1007629 MARCHAND David Alsace 04 1P N4 Bleu 53,333 338 0

16 1003642 FREYBURGER Bernard Alsace 07 3C O4 Bleu 50,486 338 0

17 1001028 PAWLISZ Michel Alsace 05 1N N1 Violet 52,153 254 0

18 1012528 DE NICOLO Dominique Alsace 07 2T S2 Bleu 50,417 254 0

19 1022220 KIEN Thierry Alsace 07 3C E4 Violet 49,375 254 0

20 1008646 JEST Marc Alsace 05 2K O1 Bleu 49,306 254 0

21 1001357 LEHR Serge Alsace 07 2C N2 Bleu 51,250 0 0

22 2004400 LANG Muriel Alsace 04 3P S5 Bleu 50,000 0 0

23 1009686 FREYBURGER Jonathan Alsace 07 3K O2 Violet 49,236 0 0

24 1023068 MULLER José Alsace 07 3K E3 Violet 47,056 0 0

25 1019111 PETER Rémy Alsace 04 3K N5 Bleu 47,708 0 0

26 1022566 FUCHS Alain Alsace 04 3T S4 Bleu 47,639 0 0

27 1019907 LUTRINGER Vincent Alsace 04 2C O4 Violet 47,014 0 0

28 1019718 MENY Marcel Alsace 07 2C E4 Bleu 46,944 0 0

29 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent Alsace 07 1T O3 Violet 46,597 0 0

30 1022738 MOREL Bertrand Alsace 07 4K S1 Violet 46,444 0 0

31 2005776 SYDA Nathalie Alsace 04 1T E2 Violet 44,792 0 0

32 1010071 TEXIER Philippe Alsace 04 3P N3 Violet 41,667 0 0

33 2001269 ENGEL Anne-Marie Alsace 05 2K O3 Bleu 46,389 0 0

34 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian Alsace 04 2K E2 Bleu 44,583 0 0

35 2008817 FUCHS Gisèle Alsace 04 3T S2 Violet 42,986 0 0

36 1019463 DEBIN Thierry Alsace 07 3K N3 Bleu 40,139 0 0

37 1018533 GERARD Marc Nord Pas de Calais 18 3K O5 Violet 43,222 0 0

38 1027908 GERARD Alain Alsace 04 4T E1 Bleu 39,931 0 0

39 1006434 SCHEBACHER Christophe Alsace 04 2C S3 Violet 35,208 0 0

40 1010731 SEYLLER Daniel Alsace 07 3T N4 Violet 28,333 0 0
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1 1019910 WALCH Joseph Alsace 07 3T N1 Rouge 64,286 3060 21

2 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05 1P S3 Rouge 62,500 2876 17

3 1001676 SYDA Gilles Alsace 04 1P O1 Rouge 58,429 2692 13

4 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond Alsace 04 1K E3 Rouge 57,833 2509 11

5 1001543 GUILLET Eric Alsace 07 2P N2 Rouge 57,536 2325 9

6 1001254 ENGEL Pascal Alsace 05 1C S2 Rouge 56,548 2142 7

7 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier Alsace 05 1N E6 Rouge 55,750 1958 6

8 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique Alsace 04 2P O7 Rouge 52,381 1774 4

9 2004400 LANG Muriel Alsace 04 3P E1 Rouge 55,452 1652 4

10 1001028 PAWLISZ Michel Alsace 05 1N N5 Rouge 54,857 1530 3

11 1007629 MARCHAND David Alsace 04 1P S5 Rouge 52,976 1407 2

12 1019718 MENY Marcel Alsace 07 2C O5 Rouge 51,488 1285 2

13 1019907 LUTRINGER Vincent Alsace 04 2C E2 Rouge 54,464 1162 0

14 1009686 FREYBURGER Jonathan Alsace 07 3K S7 Rouge 52,976 1040 0

15 1001357 LEHR Serge Alsace 07 2C O4 Rouge 49,405 918 0

16 1023068 MULLER José Alsace 07 3K N6 Rouge 48,214 856 0

17 1012528 DE NICOLO Dominique Alsace 07 2T S6 Rouge 48,012 795 0

18 1008646 JEST Marc Alsace 05 2K O3 Rouge 47,024 734 0

19 1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe Alsace 04 1T E4 Rouge 45,833 673 0

20 1003060 GOTTARDI Vincent Alsace 04 3P N3 Rouge 44,345 612 0

21 1001201 JACOB Edouard Alsace 04 2T O2 Rouge 47,024 0 0

22 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari Alsace 05 2P S4 Rouge 46,524 0 0

23 1016998 GARTNER Didier Alsace 04 2K E5 Rouge 43,750 0 0

24 1003642 FREYBURGER Bernard Alsace 07 3C N4 Rouge 42,952 0 0

25 2009528 MARTIN Nadège Alsace 04 4P O6 Rouge 42,750 0 0

26 1022220 KIEN Thierry Alsace 07 3C E7 Rouge 35,417 0 0

27 1019111 PETER Rémy Alsace 04 3K N7 Rouge 35,310 0 0

28 1022566 FUCHS Alain Alsace 04 3T S1 Rouge 28,964 0 0
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1 1019910 WALCH Joseph Alsace 07 3T N1 Rouge 135,339 3060 21

2 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05 1P S3 Rouge 125,417 2876 17

3 1001254 ENGEL Pascal Alsace 05 1C S2 Rouge 123,313 2692 13

4 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond Alsace 04 1K E3 Rouge 122,783 2509 11

5 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique Alsace 04 2P O7 Rouge 120,119 2325 9

6 1001543 GUILLET Eric Alsace 07 2P N2 Rouge 119,123 2142 7

7 1001676 SYDA Gilles Alsace 04 1P O1 Rouge 116,494 1958 6

8 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier Alsace 05 1N E6 Rouge 115,214 1774 4

9 1001028 PAWLISZ Michel Alsace 05 1N N5 Rouge 112,496 1652 4

10 1007629 MARCHAND David Alsace 04 1P S5 Rouge 111,607 1530 3

11 2004400 LANG Muriel Alsace 04 3P E1 Rouge 110,998 1407 2

12 1009686 FREYBURGER Jonathan Alsace 07 3K S7 Rouge 107,510 1285 2

13 1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe Alsace 04 1T E4 Rouge 107,431 1162 0

14 1019907 LUTRINGER Vincent Alsace 04 2C E2 Rouge 106,925 1040 0

15 1001201 JACOB Edouard Alsace 04 2T O2 Rouge 106,796 918 0

16 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari Alsace 05 2P S4 Rouge 105,968 856 0

17 1001357 LEHR Serge Alsace 07 2C O4 Rouge 105,595 795 0

18 2009528 MARTIN Nadège Alsace 04 4P O6 Rouge 105,219 734 0

19 1003060 GOTTARDI Vincent Alsace 04 3P N3 Rouge 104,196 673 0

20 1019718 MENY Marcel Alsace 07 2C O5 Rouge 103,581 612 0

21 1012528 DE NICOLO Dominique Alsace 07 2T S6 Rouge 103,230 0 0

22 1016998 GARTNER Didier Alsace 04 2K E5 Rouge 102,417 0 0

23 1008646 JEST Marc Alsace 05 2K O3 Rouge 101,032 0 0

24 1023068 MULLER José Alsace 07 3K N6 Rouge 100,091 0 0

25 1003642 FREYBURGER Bernard Alsace 07 3C N4 Rouge 97,734 0 0

26 1022220 KIEN Thierry Alsace 07 3C E7 Rouge 88,333 0 0

27 1019111 PETER Rémy Alsace 04 3K N7 Rouge 86,549 0 0

28 1022566 FUCHS Alain Alsace 04 3T S1 Rouge 79,500 0 0


